

City of Ferndale
 2095 Main Street
 Ferndale, WA 98248
 Phone: (360) 384-4006

Called				Bidder's	Engineers Estimate Land Development Engineering & Surveying, Inc.					
For:	Bass Street Water Main			Name	5160 Industrial Place, Suite 108		Mountain View Excavating, Inc.		George Dooley Construction Inc.	
	CERTIFIED TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED			Address	Ferndale, WA 98248		3492 Mt. Baker Highway		3942 Brown Road	
				Phone	(360) 383-0620		Bellingham, WA 98226		Ferndale, WA 98248	
Item No.		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	Repair Public and Private Facilities	1	FA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
4	Sawcut HMA	760	LF	\$2.00	\$1,520.00	\$1.20	\$912.00	\$2.40	\$1,824.00	
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	
6	Structure Excavation Incl. Haul	220	CY	\$7.00	\$1,540.00	\$8.50	\$1,870.00	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	
7	Gravel Base	265	TONS	\$9.50	\$2,517.50	\$10.25	\$2,716.25	\$9.35	\$2,477.75	
8	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	20	TONS	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	
9	Commercial HMA CI 1/2 in. PG 64-22	30	TONS	\$115.00	\$3,450.00	\$187.00	\$5,610.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	
10	Gravel Backfill for Pipe Zone Bedding	60	TONS	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$14.00	\$840.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
11	Pipe Zone Backfill	100	TONS	\$9.50	\$950.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	
12	Labor for Installatio nof DI Pipe for Watermain 8 in. diam.	400	LF	\$16.00	\$6,400.00	\$16.50	\$6,600.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00	
13	Labor for Installation fo Pipe for Watermain 2 in. diam.	15	LF	\$16.00	\$240.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	
14	Installatio nfo rfire Hydrant Assembly Incl. 6" GV & Thrust Blocks	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
15	Labor for Installation of Temporary Blow Off	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	Subtotal					\$31,217.50		\$26,748.25	\$30,751.75	
	Sales Tax @ 8.7% (Bid Items 1-15)					\$2,715.92		\$2,327.10	\$2,675.40	
	Total (Including Tax)					\$33,933.42		\$29,075.35	\$33,427.15	

